FOUR CONTINENTS A SPEED SKATING

CHAMPIONSHIPS

ISU FOUR CONTINENTS SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Petff afional Ice Cenfer
Pettit National Ice Center-Milwaukee (USA) / 31.01 - 02.02.2020

7. RESULT BY PAIRS LADIES 1500m
Saturday, 1 February 2020

Pair Inner Lane Outer Lane
1 112. Dongxue XI - CHN 130. Paige SCHWARTZBURG - USA
300m 26.69 (26.69) 8 300m 25.91 (25.91) 3
700m 57.08 (30.39) 9 700m 55.08 (29.17) 3
1100m 1:29.76 (32.68) 10 1100m 1:26.68 (31.60) 6
FINISH 2:05.09 (35.33) 10 FINISH 2:00.11 (33.43) 6
2 107. Ahena Er ADAKE - CHN 105. Maddison PEARMAN - CAN
300m 27.36 (27.36) 10 300m 26.47 (26.47) 7
700m 58.07 (30.71) 11 700m 55.98 (29.51) 7
1100m 1:31.78 (33.71) 11 1100m 1:27.17 (31.19) 7
FINISH 2:07.72 (35.96) 11 FINISH 2:00.11 (32.94) 6
3 108. Xiangyu CHEN - CHN 106. Alexa SCOTT - CAN
300m 27.72 (27.72) 11 300m 25.57 (25.57) 1
700m 57.86 (30.14) 10 700m 54.22 (28.65) 1
1100m 1:28.97 (31.11) 9 1100m 1:25.26 (31.04) 2
FINISH 2:01.31 (32.34) 8 FINISH 1:58.47 (33.21) 4
4 116. Nana TAKAHASHI - JPN 118. Nadezhda MOROZOVA - KAZ
300m 26.73 (26.73) 9 300m 26.06 (26.06) 4
700m 56.63 (29.90) 8 700m 55.09 (29.03) 4
1100m 1:28.25 (31.62) 8 1100m 1:25.84 (30.75) 3
FINISH 2:01.46 (33.21) 9 FINISH 1:57.89 (32.05) 2
5 103. Béatrice LAMARCHE - CAN 125. Brianna BOCOX - USA
300m 300m 25.77 (25.77) 2
700m 700m 54.27 (28.50) 2
1100m 1100m 1:24.48 (30.21) 1
FINISH DNS FINISH 1:57.17 (32.70) 1
6 115. Yuna ONODERA - JPN 124. Ji Woo PARK - KOR
300m 26.36 (26.36) 6 300m 26.07 (26.07) 5
700m 55.96 (29.60) 6 700m 55.36 (29.29) 5
1100m 1:26.57 (30.61) 5 1100m 1:26.25 (30.89) 4
FINISH 1:58.63 (32.06) 5 FINISH 1:58.44 (32.20) 3
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